 www.transition.com Transition Networks • Switches Catalog  |  4
Specifications
Standards  IEEE 802.3
 IEEE 802.3u
 IEEE 802.3x
Address Support  8K MAC address table
Latency  5 ms
Memory Buffer   1.75Mbits

power supply
• Front panel LED status indicators
Ordering Information
S24TXA
 (24) 10/100Base-TX port switch “small form
factor”, Includes 19” Rack Mount ears
The S24TXA compact Fast Ethernet Switch has
(24) 10/100Base-TX ports with low latency
and error-free performance provided via an
advanced store-and-forward architecture.
Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switch
Power Cord Included
To order the corresponding country
specific power cord, add the extension
from the list below to the end of the
SKU; Ex: S24TXA-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America
-LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe
-UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa
-JP = Japan
-OZ = Australia
-BR = Brazil